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BRABBU

CASEGOODS

DESIGN FORCES

UPHOLSTERY  LIGHTING  RUGS

MALAY | BAR CHAIR

Malay Archipelago, located between the Southeastern of Asia and Australia, whispers the story of diverse
cultures such as Indonesia, the Philippines and Singapore. These ethnicities give life to MALAY - a graceful
green velvet bar chair with a mystical soul that will fulfill your entire ambience with energy from the nature.
Enjoy this comfortable piece upholstered in velvet with legs in black lacquered with brass details.

78 cm
30,71"

48 cm
18,89"

110 cm

39,76"

DIMENSIONS
50 cm | 19,68”
48 cm | 18,89”
110 cm | 43,3”
78 cm| 30,71”
38 cm | 14,96”
MATERIALS

Synthetic leather
BB LERIDA I- Colour 10

2 mts | 78,74" (Standard width 1,40mts | 557
Black lacquered and aged brass details

FABRIC / LEATHER REQUEST

2 mts | 78,74" (Standard width 1,40mts | 557)

30,08 sq ft
PACKAGING
60 cm| 23,62 D58 cm|22,83" H120 cm | 47,27”
0,42 m®| 14,83 ft?
35kg|77,16 b
LEAD TIME

Production time is between 6 to 8 weeks for BRABBU collections.
Delivery time is not included.

AN INTENSE WAY OF LIVING
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